
S.No
Appeal 

No.
Year Appellant Name Respondent Name

Hearing 

Date

1

5401

2014

Sh. Vinod Kumar Sharma, 19A, Moti

Nagar, Gurjar ki Thadi, New Sanganer

Road, Jaipur

Commissioner, Jaipur Nagar Nigam,

Jaipur

22.8.17

2

5415

2014

Sh. Vinod Kumar Sharma, 19A, Moti

Nagar, Gurjar ki Thadi, New Sanganer

Road, Jaipur

Executive Engineer (Headquarter),

Jaipur Nagar Nigam, Jaipur

22.8.17

3

5416

2014

Sh. Vinod Kumar Sharma, 19A, Moti

Nagar, Gurjar ki Thadi, New Sanganer

Road, Jaipur

Executive Engineer (Headquarter),

Jaipur Nagar Nigam, Jaipur

22.8.17

4

5417

2014

Sh. Vinod Kumar Sharma, 19A, Moti

Nagar, Gurjar ki Thadi, New Sanganer

Road, Jaipur

Executive Engineer Hawa Mahal Zone

West, Jaipur Nagar Nigam, Jaipur

22.8.17

5

3796

2015

Sh. Kailash Chand Aakad, Tikki walo ka

Mohalla, Radhavallabh Marg, Sanganer,

Jaipur

Commissioner Sanganer Zone, Jaipur

Nagar Nigam, Jaipur

22.8.17

6

1440

2015
Sh. Manjeet Singh Tanwar, 97-A, Patel

Nagar, Niwaru Road, Jhotwara, Jaipur
SPIO, Jaipur Nagar Nigam, Jaipur

23.8.17

7
5330

2015
Sh. Rajendra Saini, 2/340, Vidhyadhar

Nagar, Jaipur
SPIO, Jaipur Nagar Nigam, Jaipur

23.8.17

8
6167

2014
Sh. Radheshyam Goyal, 23 K Block,

Sriganganagar

Commissioner, Nagar Parishad,

Sriganganagar

24.8.17

9

2902

2015
Sh. Rajesh Kumar, House no.-899, Lane

no.-7, 3-E, Chhoti, Sriganganagar

Commissioner, Nagar Parishad,

Sriganganagar

24.8.17

10
3995

2015
Sh. Radheshyam Goyal, 23, K block,

Sriganganagar

Commissioner, Nagar Parishad,

Sriganganagar

24.8.17

11
3187

2016
Rajkumar Berwa, Sai Vihar colony,

Mahaveer Takis, Abu road, Sirohi

Executive officer , Nagar palika Abu

road, Sirohi

24.8.17

12
3188

2016
Rajkumar Berwa, Sai Vihar colony,

Mahaveer Takis, Abu road, Sirohi

Executive officer , Nagar palika Abu

road, Sirohi

24.8.17

13
3216

2016
Sh. Arjun singh, House no-101, New

ambika colony, Abu road, Sirohi

Executive officer, Nagar palika, Abu

road, Sirohi

24.8.17

14

3344

2016

Sh. Rajkumar berwa, Sai vihar colony,

Mahaveer takies, Candmari, Abu

road,Sirohi

Executive Officer, Nagar palika Abu

road, Sirohi

24.8.17

15

3345

2016

Sh. Rajkumar berwa, Sai vihar colony,

Mahaveer takies, Candmari, Abu

road,Sirohi

Executive Officer, Nagar palika Abu

road, Sirohi

24.8.17

Disclaimer

The lists/data prepared are for information only and may have clerical errors. You must see the 

notices issued by the Commission for authentic information.

However, you are welcome to bring to the notice of the Rajasthan Information Commission, Jaipur 

any error omission etc. in the lists/data.


